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SČ Výkon
Meno
Klub

  

official

 Body 3.1. 5.4. 6.2.

Smoleň Daniel
 

ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1 
x229
 

571 x
 

552 x
 

5585711
07 SB

Komjáti Dávid
 

Atletika Košice o.z. 
51065 506 554 551 526 5155542

08

Holenda Richard
 

Atletika Košice o.z. 
x59
 

512 x
 

x
 

x
 

x
 

5123
08

Peniak Patrik
 

ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1 
482228 499 497 x

 

462 4914994
08

Prúša Zdenek
 

AK Slávia TU Košice 
488255 476 485 491 497 x

 
4975

07 PB

Ptáček Douglas
 

SOPKA  Seňa 
489215 475 x

 

r4896
08 PB

Celkom 6 atlétov/atletiek
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